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

Appraisal
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
Corp.

CALL now for proressronal consul 
tatlon at NO OBLIGATION re 
oerdlna you end your property 
situated anywhere In the entire 
South Bey Area. Menv an un 
foreseen situation would not have 
 risen If people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR. WE are 
In business to SAVE HOMES as 
well as tell them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY, Torrance, 
FR 03671 or Hermosa, FR 6-1101 
or FR «-l«0«.

/Cash for
Your Home 

WANTED
I end 3-bedroom heme«. Free 
appraise!. Hiehest prices Mid 
Cell Mr. Patch.

OS 5-0367
WILL MV hl»he*t nth price tor 

your 1 or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition or area. 

14 hour service 
Warren OS

HouMt for R«nt
(Unfurnished) 1U

$15. UNFURNISHED. NICE STUC­ 
CO, 2 bedrooms, cerate. Fenced. 
Children, pet O.K.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA

$?0. NEWLY DECORATED. Two 
bedrooms, oaraoe. Fenced yard. 
Near schools.

RAPID MENTALS 
DA e-«342

$W).~~ R E ;NT~OR" OPTION i to " buy. 
Three bedrooms. Double oarage, 
fenced. Children, pets. 

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9 4347

Torrance area 3 bedroom, carpet­ 
ed, redecorated, 1140 month. 
First & last month's rent In ed- 
vence. Luree, nice yd A patio. 
EX 8-7200.

PAID - Three 
bedroom redecorated house. Car­ 
port. Children welcome.

  EDROOM House for rent In
Harbor City. Nice neighborhood.

TE
MO. STUCCO One bedroom house, 

wall to wall carpet. Fenced. Near 
everything.

TORRANCE

PRESS

WANT-ADS

DA 5-1515

House* for R-nt 
(Unfurnished) lie

$225 PER MONTH
Brand new custom 2-bcdroom, 2 
b«ths 9x9 drcisinq room with 
17-ft. Italian marble tops. Fire­ 
place and heerth. Custom car­ 
pets and drapes. Frioldalra buill- 
Ins, dishwasher. Adults, no pets.

1602 W. Lomita Blvd.

Aoartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

M«>-trnonts fr

(Furnished
Rent

120
A~i«»-fmi»nts for Rtnt 

(Furnished)
Apartments for Rtnt

(Furnished) 120

The King's Court
20924 AMIE STREET   TORRANCE

THREE
BEDROOMS

Unfurnished horn*. 2 car garage 
carpeting, disposal, fenced yard 
Harbor City area, gardener tur 
nlshed. $135.

FR 4-1486
$75. RENT OR OPTION TO §UY 

Two bedroom stucco. Children 
pet, ok.

$161 UP Rent or buy. See 123 
Banning, Wllmlngton. 7 rooms, 2 
baths. DA 4-7313, DA «-4432.

for Rtnt 
(Furnishtd) 117

MO. NEAR SCHOOL One bedroom 
Fenced yard.

Children O.K. 
RAPID RENTALS 

DA V-6342

$16. TO W30 PER WEEK. Utlll 
ties paid One, 2 bedroom trailer 
Children, pet, O.K.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-43*2

$90. ALONE. TWO BEDROOMS   
Newly decorated.

Children O.K. 
RAPID RENTALS 

DA 94342

" Infurnithtd) 119

 frNOW RENTING

Brand New Deluxe 
Gold Medallion

STUDIO 
APARTMENTS

NO LIVING UNDER OR OVER
ANOTHER APARTMENT 

These nre quality apartments for 
tho*e who wish something belter 
In an apartment.

"CHECK" VAgsi FEATURES:
J 2 bedrooms upstairs with full

bath
/ Mi bath serving downstairs 
J Wall-to-wall wardrobes 
J Dressing table with large

mirror
J Quality wall-to-wall carpets 
J Floor-to celling drapes 
J 16'xl7' living room 
J Large dining area 
J All-electric celling heat 
J Frlgldalre electric ranges

and ovens 
J Frlgldalre dishwashers and

disposals
J Intercom end music thruout 
/ Private walled patios 
J Sliding glass doors 
J Insulated walls and ceilings

throughout 
j Beautifully landscaped

$145 PER MONTH
ADULTS ONLY

16M WIST LOMITA BLVD. 
(S.W. Corner Lomlta & President)

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HUGE 
NEWLY DECORATED 2 BED 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CMILDRI1N WELCOME 

SEE MANAGER

1281 W. Anaheim Blvd.
OR

Call 326-3412

1 MONTH FREE 
1 £r 2-Bedrm., $99 Up

750 TO OVER 1000 SQ. FT.

730 W. 214th St.
(Three blocks to Harbor Freeway,
2 minutM to San Dleoo Freeway.
Near Harbor Ueneral Hospital.
Secluded, v«r-y spacious ground.
Onlv 1» units In area. Very finest) 

ft BRAND NEW DELUXE 
ft HEATED POOL 
ft MARBLE PULLMAN? 
ft NYLON CARPET-DPAPES 
ft INSULATED-THERMO HEAT 
ft SNACK BAR-BUILT-IN! 
ft EXTRA CARPORTS 
ft ADULTS-NO PETS

FA 8-7749

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